

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 883/2023 in C.A. No. 3778/2020

SANJIV PURI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASMINE BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED THROUGH
MR. AMULYA KUMAR MISHRA, DIRECTOR AND
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION

IA No. 173995/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 173919/2023 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 173925/2023 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 173909/2023 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 247286/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 884/2023 in C.A. No. 3778/2020 (XVII)
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
154826/2023
FOR impleading party ON IA 176484/2023
FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 176484/2023
FOR GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF ON IA 263676/2023
IA No. 263676/2023 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF
IA No. 176484/2023 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 154826/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 17-05-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priyanka Vora, AOR

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bhargavi Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Buxy, AOR
Ms. Shivani Karmakar, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Slaria, Adv.Mr. Anil Kher, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Kher, Adv.
Mr. Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, AOR

contd..

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Sheena Taqui, Adv.
 Ms. Akansha Saini, Adv.
 Mr. Shiv Vinayak Gupta, Adv.
 Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
 Mr. Tanya Chaubey, Adv.

 Mr. Amith Krishnan H , AOR
 Mr. Sandeep Gupta , AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.08.2024.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)